
Wheeling Island Racing Statistics (compiled on 01/21/19) 

Kennel Records By Wins Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

2 
25 
26 

5 
17 

Lester Raines Kennel WV,LLC 
Rangel Kennel Inc. 
Xtrem Hess Racing 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

213 
220 
204 
181 
235 

36 
33 
29 
29 
29 

34 
29 
23 
28 
35 

23 
25 
25 
18 
35 

37 
30 
17 
21 
37 

16 
15 
14 
16 
12 

43 
39 
37 
41 
42 

1 

2 

3 

250 170 143 124 115 138 181 

142 106 94 102 95 123 

87 65 63 67 92 

1 
14 

Patriot/Taplin Kennel 
Steve M. Sarras Kennel 

205 
165 

24 
24 

26 
16 

25 
19 

25 
16 

11 
14 

36 
35 

4 54 61 68 68 

24 
22 
21 
19 

8 
4 

Jacobs Racing LLC 
Brad Boeckenstedt Kennel 
Wayne R. Ward, Inc. 
Charter Kennel, Inc. 
A Ray Kennel 
Imark Kennel LLC 

170 
193 
170 
147 
179 
172 

23 
19 
17 
17 
17 
13 

20 
19 
23 
18 
23 
14 

32 
29 
22 
19 
20 
19 

19 
25 
24 
16 
20 
21 

13 
9 

10 
11 

9 
7 

44 
34 
36 
36 
33 
26 

5 

6 

7 

62 80 

60 

65 

74 

96 

Kennel Records By Wins (last 134 races) Post Position Stats (last 180 days) 

# Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% Box 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
26 
17 

2 

Xtrem Hess Racing 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 
Lester Raines Kennel WV,LLC 

88 
101 

91 

16 
15 
14 

10 
14 
17 

11 
9 

10 

5 
14 
13 

18 
14 
15 

42 
37 
45 

330 14 18 17 15 10 21 22 30 0 

5 
25 
22 
19 

Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
Rangel Kennel Inc. 
Brad Boeckenstedt Kennel 
Charter Kennel, Inc. 

80 
103 

87 
66 

13 
13 
11 
10 

13 
17 

7 
8 

7 
11 
15 
12 

9 
15 
11 

5 

16 
12 
12 
15 

41 
39 
37 
45 

548 

678 

538 

39 

394 

33 

284 

39 

227 

27 

229 

21 

224 

30 

244 

37 

294 

42 

0 

0 

14 
21 

1 
8 
4 

Steve M. Sarras Kennel 
Wayne R. Ward, Inc. 
Patriot/Taplin Kennel 
A Ray Kennel 
Imark Kennel LLC 

69 
70 
88 
78 
70 

9 
8 
8 
7 
5 

10 
9 
8 
7 
7 

9 
8 

12 
9 
6 

5 
10 
12 
11 
11 

13 
11 

9 
8 
7 

40 
35 
31 
29 
25 

761 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 Jacobs Racing LLC 74 5 7 16 12 6 37 

Top Dogs By Wins Average Win Times 
Starts Firsts W% 330 548 678 761 

1 
2 
3 

Ds Bubbles 
Kiowa Safe Grow 
Js Kamikazi 

AA 
AA 
AA 

3 
3 
3 

3 
2 
2 

100% 
66% 
66% 

AA 

A 

17.17 

17.28 

30.28 

30.28 

37.97 

38.19 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Squeak Easy
Amf Loose End 
Rs's Kingofkings
Bs Happy
Bs Triathlon 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

66% 
66% 
66% 
66% 
66% 

B 

C 

D 

M 

17.45 

17.47 

17.50 

30.31 

30.49 

30.84 

30.72 

38.29 

38.38 

38.56 

9 
10 

Flyin Michiyoshi
Gf La Duena 

AA 
AA 

3 
3 

2 
2 

66% 
66% 

11 Vicki Of Ruckus AA 3 2 66% 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Ds Gypsy
WW Willie Nilly
Pj Wegetsdamoney
Braska Kayra 

AA 
B 
A 
B 

3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 

66% 
66% 
66% 
66% 


